

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.21978 OF 2009
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2297 OF 2009

LAKHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal on 13th July, 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master